Chebucto Minor Hockey - Statement of Revenue and Expenditures
May 1 2023 - April 30 2024

Revenue
Registration
Tournaments
Development
Fundraising/Donations

Pre-Season

Total Revenue

Expenditures

Ice

Officials

NSHA/League Fees

Clinics: Coach/Officials/Risk Mgm
Website

Bank/Credit Card Charges
Equipment/Uniforms
Development

Bad Debt

Misc.

IP Jamboree/Party

Total Expenditures

Surplus (Deficit) For Period

$405657.00
$7674.00
$13820.00
$2177.00
$19515.00

$448843.00

$273780.00
$48814.00
$58125.00
$7099.00
$10928.00
$11942.00
$16570.00
$11513.00
$2361.00
$843.00
$4054.00

$446029.00

$2814.00

Note #
1



