Chebucto Minor Hockey - Statement of Revenue and Expenditures May 1 2023 - April 30 2024		
Revenue		Note #
Registration	\$405657.00	1
Tournaments	\$7674.00	
Development	\$13820.00	
Fundraising/Donations	\$2177.00	2
Pre-Season	\$19515.00	
<u>Total Revenue</u>	\$448843.00	
<u>Expenditures</u>		
Ice	\$273780.00	3
Officials	\$48814.00	
NSHA/League Fees	\$58125.00	4
Clinics: Coach/Officials/Risk Mgm	\$7099.00	
Website	\$10928.00	5
Bank/Credit Card Charges	\$11942.00	
Equipment/Uniforms	\$16570.00	6
Development	\$11513.00	
Bad Debt	\$2361.00	7
Misc.	\$843.00	
IP Jamboree/Party	\$4054.00	
Total Expenditures	\$446029.00	
Surplus (Deficit) For Period	\$2814.00	